
Falafel Lavash
Fried Chickpea Balls Wrapped in our Handmade Lavash 
Flatbread with Hummus & Raitha, Pickled Red Onions &
Three Garnish Salads.                                                             
 
Beef Burger
6oz Char-grilled Welsh Beef Burger, in a Toasted Brioche Roll 
Crisp  Lettuce, Mayo, Beef Tomato & French Fries.                         
Add Bacon £1.50 Add Swiss Cheese £1.50
 
Chicken Burger
Crispy Panko Coated Chicken Fillet Deep-Fried & Served in a 
Toasted Brioche Roll Crisp Lettuce, Mayo, Beef Tomato 
& French fries.                                                                   

8oz Welsh Sirloin Steak 
Served with Chips & Peppercorn Sauce                                
 
Cold Poached Salmon 
Served with Three Freshly Prepared Garnish Salads 
& Tarragon Mayonnaise.                                                            
  
Deep Fried Breaded Scampi 
Served with French Fries, Garden Peas & Tartar Sauce.                     
 
Persian Spiced Vegan Lasagna
Crispy Kale & Chick Peas                                                        
                           

Profiteroles & Chocolate
Sauce
£4.50
*

Please inform us of any dietary requirement, Allergen information available on request.

£12.50  

£12.50

£12.50

£24.00

£10.00

£9.50               

£12.50              

Children's Menu
Chicken Goujons, Fries, Peas + Mario's Ice Cream Pot

Sausage, Fries, Peas + Mario's Ice Cream Pot
(under 8s only)  £5.00

White Chocolate & Whisky
bread and butter brioche

pudding & custard
£4.50

Desserts

Mains


