

## Mains

## Falafel Lavash

Fried Chickpea Balls Wrapped in our Handmade Lavash Flatbread with Hummus & Raitha, Pickled Red Onions & Three Garnish Salads.	£12.50
Beef Burger	
6oz Char-grilled Welsh Beef Burger, in a Toasted Brioche Roll Crisp Lettuce, Mayo, Beef Tomato & French Fries. Add Bacon £1.50 Add Swiss Cheese £1.50	£12.50
Chicken Burger	
Crispy Panko Coated Chicken Fillet Deep-Fried & Served in a	
Toasted Brioche Roll Crisp Lettuce, Mayo, Beef Tomato & French fries.	£12.50
8oz Welsh Sirloin Steak	
Served with Chips & Peppercorn Sauce	£24.00
Cold Poached Salmon	
Served with Three Freshly Prepared Garnish Salads & Tarragon Mayonnaise.	£10.00
Deep Fried Breaded Scampi	
Served with French Fries, Garden Peas & Tartar Sauce.	£9.50
Persian Spiced Vegan Lasagna ᇞ	
Crispy Kale & Chick Peas ${}^{\!$	£12.50

Children's Menu Chicken Goujons, Fries, Peas + Mario's Ice Cream Pot Sausage, Fries, Peas + Mario's Ice Cream Pot (under 8s only) £5.00

## Desserts

Profiteroles & Chocolate Sauce £4.50 \*

